a1

Farm Management, Inc.

Caring for You and Your Farm®

8:30

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:15

11:00

11:45

12:45

1:00

2:00

2:15

Professional Farm Managers
Real Estate.Appraisers
Real Estate Sales.and Acquisitions
Real Estat.e Auctions

Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500

- 9:00

- 9:15

- 10:00

- 10:15

- 11:00

- 11:45

- 12:45

- 1:00

- 2:00

- 2:15

- 3:00

Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

1 Civic Center Plaza,
Mankato, MN 56001

August 8, 2023

AGENDA

Registration

Introductions & Opening Comments
Grain Markets

Break

Green Energy

Farm Lease Trends/Leasing
Alternatives

Lunch

Client Services

Land Trends & Values
Break

Hertz Farmland Professionals Panel

LANDOWNER EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR

Mayo Clinic Health System Event Center

Jeff Troendle

Cal Dickson

Craig Welter

Jeff Troendle

Jeff Troendle

Doug Hensley

Hertz Staff



: [, | I Farm Management, Inc.

Caring for You and Your Farm®

MANKATO SEMINAR

Registration begins at 8:30 a.m., Seminar from 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Location:
Mayo Clinic Health System Event Center
1 Civic Center Plaza
Mankato, MN 56001
Phone: 507-389-3000

*Hertz does not have a special rate for this hotel

4 Head south on US-169 S/Sioux Trl toward Belgrade
Township 193

Q Belgrade Township

awn
ape

34 mi

[ Take the exit toward Downtown/Mankato/North
Mankato

0.2mi

¢ Use the middle lane to turn left onto Belgrade
Ave/Minnesota Riv Valley Scenic Bywy (signs for
Mankato)
e @ Continue to follow Minnesota Riv Valley Scenic
Symies | Bywy

Quse KIWIK TRIP #38Y% ! 0.3mi

y ¢ Turnright onto N 2nd St
ol GERMANIA PARK 4/
Well
thall 5 // 0.3 mi
TPIEX=—=TGK Automotive Spring :
| e Uake Park | &= 8 min TOURTELLOTTE ) )
—lotHoinkionkate 43 miles PARK ~ Turnright onto E Hickory St

200 ft
MNorth

Mankats 4 AtU.S. Bank Branch, continue onto Civic Center

jaade e donie G WASF};!}L!;STUN Plaza

o D\ TER @ Destination will be on the right
1 Civic Center Plaza(s)
7 377 ft
[77] Mankato e
Sibley Rark Ehtain St

1 Civic Center Plaza
Mankato, MN 56001




|

Mayo Clinic Health System Event Center Parking

Cherry

Street Ramp

2 hr parking

200 Feet
1 |

e Cily of Mankalo does not guarantee accuracy of

Garden

Intergovernmental
Center

2nd Street
Ramp
PARKING
FEES APPLY

Inn )
K=

Arena Entrance

MAYO CLINIC
HEALTH SYSTEM

EVENT CENTER

Arena

<t Main Entrances p|

Reception ﬁ]

Grand Hall Entrance

Grand Hall

Civic Center
Ramp
Free Event
Parking*

Legend

City Center Parking
Ramps/ Lots

Free Event Parking*
2 Hour Parking
Parking Fees

Parking Ramps
Mayo Event Center
Skyways

Ramp Entrance

Loading Dock

*see event manager for parking voucher




