

Professional Farm Managers Real Estate Appraisers Real Estate Sales and Acquisitions Real Estate Auctions Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500 Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

LANDOWNER EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR

Mayo Clinic Health System Event Center 1 Civic Center Plaza, Mankato, MN 56001

August 8, 2023

AGENDA

8:30	-	9:00	Registration	
9:00	-	9:15	Introductions & Opening Comments	Jeff Troendle
9:15	-	10:00	Grain Markets	Cal Dickson
10:00	-	10:15	Break	
10:15	-	11:00	Green Energy	Craig Welter
11:00	-	11:45	Farm Lease Trends/Leasing Alternatives	Jeff Troendle
11:45	-	12:45	Lunch	
12:45	-	1:00	Client Services	Jeff Troendle
1:00	-	2:00	Land Trends & Values	Doug Hensley
2:00	-	2:15	Break	
2:15	-	3:00	Hertz Farmland Professionals Panel	Hertz Staff



MANKATO SEMINAR

Registration begins at 8:30 a.m., Seminar from 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Location: Mayo Clinic Health System Event Center 1 Civic Center Plaza Mankato, MN 56001 Phone: 507-389-3000

*Hertz does not have a special rate for this hotel





